March 14-17, 2021

Compassion and Choices - Connecticut

Greenberg Quinlan Rosner

REGION DMA REG 232 1D 3131D
CD1 |CD2 |CD3 Hart
Lar |Court | De |CD4 |CD5 [NYC |ford NPA

Total | son ney |Lauro |Himes|Hayes| Mkt |Mkt |Dem |[Rep |Other | Dem | Ind Rep |Dem |Rep
Q18 Aid in Dying with info ...
Total Answering (400) | (80) |[(84) |(80) |[(80) |(76) [(100) ((300) |(156) |(92) |(152) |(146) |(154) | (96) [(205) |(148)
Yes STRONGLY 50 37 55 53 49 59 45 52 56 44 48 56 52 40 55 44
Yes NOT SO STRONGLY 12 14 13 9 15 10 12 12 14 12 10 14 10 13 13 12
No NOT SO STRONGLY 8 10 8 4 4 13 5 8 5 11 8 9 6 9 8 8
No STRONGLY 21 28 20 29 20 9 23 21 18 23 24 14 23 30 16 27
(DK/Ref) 9 12 4 6 12 9 14 7 7 9 10 6 10 8 7 9
Total Yes 62 50 68 62 64 69 58 64 70 56 58 70 62 53 68 56
Total No 29 38 28 33 24 22 28 29 23 35 32 24 28 38 25 35
Yes - No 33 13 40 29 40 46 30 35 47 22 27 47 33 15 43 21
Q19 Aid in Dying ...
Total Answering (400) | (80) |[(84) |(80) |[(80) |(76) [(100) ((300) |(156) |(92) |(152) |(146) |(154) | (96) [(205) |(148)
Yes STRONGLY 58 53 63 61 54 57 48 61 64 45 59 67 58 44 67 47
Yes NOT SO STRONGLY 19 12 14 17 22 30 27 16 19 24 16 18 17 23 17 21
No NOT SO STRONGLY 5 5 4 5 7 3 8 4 4 9 4 2 3 11 3 8
No STRONGLY 13 17 16 14 9 8 10 14 9 17 15 7 14 20 8 18
(DK/Ref) 5 13 2 2 7 2 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 3 6 5
Total Yes 77 65 77 78 77 87 76 77 83 69 75 85 75 67 83 68
Total No 18 22 20 19 17 11 19 18 12 26 19 10 18 31 11 27
Yes - No 59 43 57 59 60 76 57 59 71 43 56 76 58 36 72 41
Q20 Aid in Dying Proposal ...
Total Answering (400) | (80) |[(84) |(80) |[(80) |(76) [(100) ((300) |(156) |(92) |(152) |(146) |(154) | (96) [(205) |(148)
Support STRONGLY 54 45 55 53 59 59 52 55 63 43 53 64 52 43 61 48
Support SOMEWHAT 21 20 20 17 19 30 22 21 21 25 20 20 21 22 22 19
Oppose SOMEWHAT 4 7 5 6 4 1 6 4 3 10 3 2 4 9 3 8
Oppose STRONGLY 16 23 18 18 13 7 13 17 10 21 19 10 16 25 10 22
(DK/Ref) 4 5 1 7 6 2 6 3 4 2 5 3 6 2 4 3
Total Support 75 65 76 69 78 90 74 76 83 67 72 84 74 64 83 67
Total Oppose 21 30 23 24 16 9 19 21 12 31 22 12 20 34 13 30
Support - Oppose 55 35 53 46 62 81 55 55 71 36 50 72 54 31 69 37
Q32 Aid in Dying Proposal Re-ask ...
Total Answering (400) |(80) |[(84) |(80) |[(80) |(76) [(100) ((300) |(156) |(92) |(152) |(146) |(154) | (96) [(205) |(148)
Support STRONGLY 43 35 45 43 47 45 41 44 53 33 39 54 40 34 52 35
Support SOMEWHAT 28 25 25 27 30 33 33 26 25 29 30 28 28 25 27 27
Oppose SOMEWHAT 6 7 6 5 4 9 4 7 5 9 6 3 6 11 6 8
Oppose STRONGLY 19 28 21 22 14 10 16 20 13 24 22 12 21 25 13 25
(DK/Ref) 4 4 2 3 6 3 6 3 4 6 3 3 4 5 2 5
Total Support 71 60 71 70 77 78 74 70 78 62 69 82 68 60 79 62
Total Oppose 25 36 27 27 17 19 20 27 18 32 28 16 28 36 19 33
Support - Oppose 46 24 44 43 59 60 54 43 61 29 41 66 40 24 60 29
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